
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2023/2024 -
Oberbayern

U15 Bezirksliga
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 27.04.2024 10:00 85253-1

10:00 85253-1
12:00 85253-1
12:00 85253-1
14:00 85253-1
14:00 85253-1

1
2
3
4
5
6

TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn
TSV Türkenfeld
TSV Altenmarkt
TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn
TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn
TSV Altenmarkt

TSV Altenmarkt
SpVgg Erdweg
TSV Türkenfeld
SpVgg Erdweg
TSV Türkenfeld
SpVgg Erdweg

0:8 NA
6:2
5:3

0:8 NA
0:8 NA

5:3

Hallenverzeichnis

85253-1 Schulsporthalle Erdweg
Pater-Cherubin-Str. 5, 85253 Erdweg
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